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List of Eligible/Provisional Eligible 1Candidate for Ph. D. Interview 

S.No. l>rogramine 
l tducation 
2 Education 
3 Education 
4 Education 
5 Education 
6 Education 
7 Education 
8 Education 
9 ~ducation 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 
E_ducation 
Education 
Education 
~ducation 
:tducation 

; 

'· !, 

Applieafion id 
RPJ2200033 
RPJ2200054 
RPJ2200113 
RPJ2200304 
RPJ2200305 
RPJ2200367 
RPJ2200368 
RPJ2200373 
RPJ2200388 
RPJ2200409 

. RPJ2200460 
RPJ2200489 
RPJ2200505 
RPJ2200563 
RPJ2200581 
RPJ2200687 
RPJ2200690 
RPJ2200706 
RPJ2200734 
RPJ2200744 
RPJ2200851 
RPJ2200852 
RPJ2200865 
RPJ2200899 
RPJ2200932 
RPJ2200968 
RPJ2200982 

'i~.~ .I~~~;._-~ .. ',;" ·Natne ,., - ?· I 
KARINA LIMBU I 

I 

SANATAN DATTA I 
' 

AKANSHA I 

ANJALI Y ADA V 
KAVITA SHARMA 
PURNIMA MONDAL 
PRIY ANKA SHARMA 
SHIV ANI NEGI I 

GAY A TREE SWAIN I 
BIKASH_SINGH 

I 
I 

SIMRAN JAIN 
VEENA KUMARI 
KHRITISH SW ARGIARY I 

ANUKUL MANDAL I 
ARSHID AHMAD SHEERGOJE~ 
PARAMJIT KAUR I 
SAPNA LANGEH I 

ANUMASTA I 

RONRA CHONREIPHY SHIM~ Y 
SAN JOLI GOY AL I 
PARTHO SAROTHI SARKAR I 

I 

SHIV MANGAL RAM 
LIPIKAROY 
SHALLU 

. TARIQHAYAT 
HIMANI GAJW ANI 
BLESSY K BENNY I 

,, ;ff, 
Eligibility Status. Interview Dafe Tiftre · ', ·, 

Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, l 0 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, l 0 AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM . Provisionally Eligible c _ 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible . 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible · 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, l 0 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, 10 AM 
Provisionally Eligible 17-03-2022, l 0 AM 
Eligible 16-03-2022, 1 0AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, 10AM 
Eligible 17-03-2022, 10AM 

~( 
Deputy Registrar (Examinations) 
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