List-4
List of Eligible/Provisional Eligible Candidate for Ph. D. Interview

S.No. Programme	Application id	Name	Eligibility Status	Interview Date Time
1 Education	RPJ2200033	KARINA LIMBU	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
2 Education	RPJ2200054	SANATAN DATTA	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
3 Education	RPJ2200113	AKANSHA	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
4 Education	RPJ2200304 ·	ANJALI YADAV	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
5 Education	RPJ2200305	KAVITA SHARMA	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
6 Education	RPJ2200367	PURNIMA MONDAL	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
7 Education	RPJ2200368	PRIYANKA SHARMA	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
8 Education	RPJ2200373	SHIVANI NEGI	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
9 Education	RPJ2200388	GAYATREE SWAIN	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
10 Education	RPJ2200409	BIKASH SINGH	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
11 Education	RPJ2200460	SIMRAN JAIN	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
12 Education	RPJ2200489	VEENA KUMARI	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
13 Education	RPJ2200505	KHRITISH SWARGIARY	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
14 Education	RPJ2200563	ANUKUL MANDAL .	Provisionally Eligible 4	17-03-2022, 10 AM
15 Education	RPJ2200581	ARSHID AHMAD SHEERGOJERI	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
16 Education	RPJ2200687	PARAMJIT KAUR	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
17 Education	RPJ2200690	SAPNA LANGEH	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
18 Education	RPJ2200706	ANU MASTA	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
19 Education	RPJ2200734	RONRA CHONREIPHY SHIMRAY	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
20 Education	RPJ2200744	SANJOLI GOYAL	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
21 Education	RPJ2200851	PARTHO SAROTHI SARKAR	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
22 Education	RPJ2200852	SHIV MANGAL RAM	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
23 Education	RPJ2200865	LIPIKA ROY	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
24 Education	RPJ2200899	SHALLU	Provisionally Eligible	17-03-2022, 10 AM
25 Education	RPJ2200932	. TARIQ HAYAT	Eligible	16-03-2022, 10AM
26 Education	RPJ2200968	HIMANI GAJWANI	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10AM
27 Education	RPJ2200982	BLESSY K BENNY	Eligible	17-03-2022, 10AM

Deputy Registrar (Examinations)